Men's League

7.14.21

The scoring system is one point per hole with the 9th hole given 2 points for a match total of 10
points. One legible, dated score card must be turned in prior to the following Wednesday’s match

to get points. Scorecards must be turned in to the golf shop.

Number Player Player 2 Vs Player 3 Player 4
3:00 PM Ashbrenner Hanson Jorgensen O'Connell
3:08 PM Kullman Schultz Stanonik Phillips
3:16 PM Lucking Hammes Hildreth Cyr
3:24 PM Peterfeso Peterfeso Weber O'Connell
3:32 PM Caneff Kupfer Bye

5:00 PM
5:08 PM
5:16 PM
5:24 PM
5:32 PM
5:40 PM
5:48 PM
5:56 PM
6:04 PM
6:12 PM

McCauley
Anderson
Braun
Dodge
Gatz
Kieffer
Steuart
Swanson
Tapper

Burns

O'Hara
Larson
Braun
Hoffman
Schmitt
Nelson
McEntergart
Kieffer
Leary

Seleski

Fuechtman
Lesch

Pieters

Bauer

Baldwin

Mace
Hammerschmidt
Smiley

Hale

Pream

Fitschen
Lilja
Pieters
Remme
McNamara
Nicholls
Pederson
Schaffer
Kelm

Milner






