## Men's League 7.14.21

The scoring system is one point per hole with the 9th hole given 2 points for a match total of 10 points. One legible, dated score card must be turned in prior to the following Wednesday's match to get points. Scorecards must be turned in to the golf shop.

Number	Player	Player 2	vs	Player 3	Player 4
3:00 PM	Ashbrenner	Hanson		Jorgensen	O'Connell
3:08 PM	Kullman	Schultz		Stanonik	Phillips
3:16 PM	Lucking	Hammes		Hildreth	Cyr
3:24 PM	Peterfeso	Peterfeso		Weber	O'Connell
3:32 PM	Caneff	Kupfer		Вуе	
5:00 PM	McCauley	O'Hara		Fuechtman	Fitschen
5:08 PM	Anderson	Larson		Lesch	Lilja
5:16 PM	Braun	Braun		Pieters	Pieters
5:24 PM	Dodge	Hoffman		Bauer	Remme
5:32 PM	Gatz	Schmitt		Baldwin	McNamara
5:40 PM	Kieffer	Nelson		Масе	Nicholls
5:48 PM	Steuart	McEntergart		Hammerschmidt	Pederson
5:56 PM	Swanson	Kieffer		Smiley	Schaffer
6:04 PM	Tapper	Leary		Hale	Kelm
6:12 PM	Burns	Seleski		Pream	Milner